Obreros Construccién Civil - Mayo 2014

| Sec_func | Nro_plani Apel_pat Apel_mat Nombres Detcargo 008 Salario Total
91 89 SUANA GALINDO JEPHTE ROMAN OPERARIO 2,044.80
91 89 BELIZARIO MAMANI PEDRO OPERARIO 1,926.90
91 89 QUISPE GONZALES ALFONSO OPERARIO 2,044.80
91 89 APAZA FLORES WALTER OPERARIO 2,044.80
102 89 CRUZ ALVAREZ ROXANA OFICIAL 1,769.02
102 89 LLANOS ALCCA TEOFILO EUSTAQUIO PEON 1,595.66
91 89 QUISPE PAUCAR RICARDO PEON 1,504.23
91 89 NUNEZ MAMANI AMADOR VITORIANO MAESTRO DE OBRA 1,923.71
91 89 BARRIENTOS CHAMBILLA RENE ELOY OPERARIO 2,044.80
102 89 ARCE FLORES ISIDRO OFICIAL 605.11
91 89 PERALTA ADUVIRI JUAN DE LA CRUZ PEON 182.82
102 89 CHURA CHANA ELMER OPERARIO 762.30
91 89 CHAMBILLA NINA SILVERIO OPERARIO 2,044.80
102 89 CONDORI VENTURA VICTOR MIGUEL OPERARIO 762.30
91 89 LLANQUI CONDORI GREGORIO SANTIAGO OPERARIO 2,044.80
101 89 CCALLOMAMANI  JUARES MAURO OPERARIO 2,044.80
102 89 SALAS ARPAS| ALFONSO OPERARIO 762.30
102 89 AROAPAZA VELASQUEZ JUAN GUILLERMO OPERARIO 1,226.70
102 89 CHILA CHOQUE JAIME ATANACIO OPERARIO 2,044.80
E) 89 GUERRA PINAZO DAVID OPERARIO 790.19
101 89 QUISPE APAZA MARIANO OPERARIO 1,344.59
91 89 MAMANI YUCRA MARIANO JUAN OPERARIO 2,044.80
101 89 MAYTA MENDOZA VICTOR ANDRES OPERARIO 1,691.10
91 89 PONCE MAMANI JUAN MASIAS OPERARIO 2,044.80
101 89 CUTIPA CHAMBILLA ADRIAN FRANKLIN OPERARIO 1,344.59
91 89 SUASACA SUASACA ANDRES PEON 596.38
101 89 QUISPE CHURA SALVADOR ALBERTO PEON 687.81
102 89 COLQUE PACOMPIA JUAN SANTOS PEON 542.18
91 89 ARUHUANCA NINA IVAN OPERARIO 2,044.80
91 89 CHOQUE VILCA JUAN DE MATA PEON 596.38
91 89 APAZA ZEA RICHARD PEON 1,595.66
91 89 PACA SACARI REVECA PEON 1,595.66
91 89 CALDERON LEON CESAR OPERARIO 2,044.80
91 89 MAMANI HUARAHUARA RICARDO OPERARIO 2,044.80
91 89 COILA APAZA VIDAL PEON 687.81
91 89 QUELLO TAPIA ORLANDO OPERARIO 2,044.80
102 89 SANCHEZ MAMANI ADOLFO OPERARIO 762.30
102 89 LAQUISE CHECALLA FELICIANO NESTOR OPERARIO 2,044.80
91 89 FERNANDEZ CONDORI WALTER PEON 1,595.66
91 89 COILA GALLEGOS ROBERTO CESAR OPERARIO 2,044.80
102 89 DIAZ VELASQUEZ EDGAR LEONCIO PEON 542.18
91 89 COILA GALLEGOS YUBERT WALDO PEON 1,595.66
102 89 HUMPIRI COLQUE MARITZA PEON 1,595.66
102 89 CCANCCAPA CHUA EDUARDO OPERARIO 700.20
102 89 CONDORI MONTESINOS PERCY GIOVANI PEON 1,595.66
91 89 CCOPA AGUILAR NILDA PEON 1,595.66
101 89 ARCE MAMANI JUAN GUALBERTO OPERARIO 1,691.10
91 89 QUISPE GODOY LEONARDO PERCY OFICIAL 1,769.02
91 89 BARRIENTOS QUISPE PEDRO OFICIAL 1,769.02
91 89 HUARAHUARA LAURA HECTOR OFICIAL 1,769.02
101 89 SUASACA SUASACA JUAN OPERARIO 1,344.59
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89 QUISPE
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89 FLORES
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94 NUNEZ
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94 MULLISACA
94 CASILLO
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HONORIO ADHEMIR
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE

CARLOS FERMIN
HERNAN

IGNACIO SEVERO
ERNESTO
CARMELINO

JESUS

NESTOR JUAN
PASTOR

ELOY INDALECIO
EDILBERTO ROLANDO
BACILIO

JUAN ELOY

PEDRO TEOFILO
VICTOR

WILBER HUBALDO
FRANCISCO
ABRAHAM ALBERTO
DELIA

ALFONSO ELOY
JUAN CARLOS
JAIME

MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN CARLOS
JAIME

PAOLA FRANCHESKA
LUIS GERMAN
JULIA DAMIANA
GERMAN

EFRIN

MOISES IRINEO
ALFREDO

JUAN DELVER
WALTER ARTURO
EDWIN REYNALDO
DAVID

VICTORIA MILAGROS
EPIFANIO LEONCIO
RICHARD

JORGE

OPERARIO
OFICIAL
PEON
OPERARIO
PEON
PEON
PEON
OPERARIO
PEON
OPERARIO
PEON
PEON
OPERARIO
PEON
OFICIAL
PEON
OFICIAL
PEON
MAESTRO DE OBRA
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
OPERARIO
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
MAESTRO DE OBRA
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
OPERARIO
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON

1,344.59
1,163.90
1,321.41
1,344.59
687.81
579.38
1,727.42
2,044.80
687.81
1,552.50
887.65
887.65
1,136.70
887.65
983.79
833.44
420.27
850.45
1,150.98
796.24
1,050.31
687.81
596.38
1,691.10
687.81
687.81
996.10
687.81
596.38
1,050.31
1,050.31
1,050.31
596.38
433.74
887.65
1,587.68
596.38
1,050.31
1,321.41
1,229.98
904.67
1,267.18
1,050.31
542.18
596.38
542.18
904.67
904.67
1,552.50
850.45
1,321.41
1,321.41
958.90
1,050.31



